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Wednesday   8:30 am Lanes 3 - 8Boulevard Bowl
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 7 4 Operators 12 4 719 81 9576 8595 787 2217 888 2520
2 5 6 Buckets 9 7 650 150 9561 7680 714 2038 876 2524
3 3 1 Stems 9 7 594 206 9445 7171 647 1861 843 2503
4 4 5 Valves 8 8 722 78 9747 8490 774 2294 872 2588
5 8 2 Stators 6 10 685 115 9697 8227 751 2120 883 2511
6 6 3 Cranes 4 12 690 110 9658 8311 737 2160 874 2571

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

787 Operators 2294 Valves 888 Operators 2588 Valves
774 Valves 2217 Operators 883 Stators 2571 Cranes
751 Stators 2160 Cranes 876 Buckets 2524 Buckets

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 268 William McGaffin Jr. 739 William McGaffin Jr. 336 Oscar Curtiss 863 Albert Williams

268 William McGaffin 688 William McGaffin 315 Albert Williams 847 Wallace Simmons Jr.
247 Alan Arpin 655 Josh Scranton 307 Wallace Simmons Jr. 835 Clarence Dobbert

Women 152 Jann McGaffin 433 Jann McGaffin 278 Jann McGaffin 814 Jann McGaffin
111 Alice Scott 317 Alice Scott 251 Alice Scott 737 Alice Scott

Average List of Regular Team Members
True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop

ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1
1 William McGaffin Jr. 2856 12 238.00 729 713

25 William McGaffin 2647 12 220.58 668 652
27 Josh Scranton 1278 6 213.00 648 638

6 Joanne Lenahan 1756 9 195.11 596 583
24 Cyril Bintz 2312 12 192.67 583 567

4 Alan Arpin 1730 9 192.22 586 573
16 Larwrence Scranton 1684 9 187.11 572 559
26 Joe Machie 2203 12 183.58 557 541
60 Wallace Simmons Jr. 1088 6 181.33 550 540
22 Robert Abele 1627 9 180.78 545 532
29 Robert Borzymowski 2147 12 178.92 538 522
36 Anthony Bianco Jr 2133 12 177.75 537 521

62 Carmine Pallotolo 1058 6 176.33 535 525
20 James Scranton 2050 12 170.83 515 499
17 Clarence Dobbert 2040 12 170.00 525 509
14 Albert Williams 1495 9 166.11 509 496
45 Nicholas Walsh 1479 9 164.33 501 488
13 Bernie Makowski 1846 12 153.83 464 448

5 Oscar Curtiss 900 6 150.00 459 449
8 Jack Walrath 1215 9 135.00 417 404

77 Jann McGaffin 1566 12 130.50 399 383
49 Josh Glover 1301 12 108.42 334 318

7 Alice Scott 618 6 103.00 318 308
21 Donald Scott 898 9 99.78 302 289

Lane Assignments
3-4 5-6 7-8

Today   1-  5   6-  3   4-  2
Next Week   3-  2   4-  5   1-  6
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Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP Book

ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg
1 - Stems  Lane 3  HDCP=206

13 Bernie Makowski 135 164 166 465 1846 12 153 189 478 279 748 161
21 Donald J. Scott 107 91 87 285 898 9 99 121 316 256 702 127
45 Nicholas F. Walsh 143 165 173 481 1479 9 164 209 537 296 798 162
29 Robert Borzymowski 127 224 176 527 2147 12 178 224 584 284 735 196

2 - Stators  Lane 8  HDCP=115

7 Alice Scott 111 106 100 317 618 6 103 111 317 251 737 100
20 James E. Scranton 179 153 140 472 2050 12 170 228 554 298 765 163
24 Cyril G. Bintz 214 163 205 582 2312 12 192 227 623 291 815 193
25 William E. McGaffin 180 236 209 625 2647 12 220 268 688 295 763 213

3 - Cranes  Lane 6  HDCP=110

77 Jann McGaffin 111 152 129 392 1566 12 130 152 433 278 814 142
16 Larwrence L. Scranton 191 188 224 603 1684 9 187 224 603 284 797 177

8 Jack Walrath 130 127 134 391 1215 9 135 175 458 263 722 ___
1 William E. McGaffin Jr. 268 247 224 739 2856 12 238 268 739 277 763 246

4 - Operators  Lane 7  HDCP=81

62 Carmine Pallotolo 173 164 203 540 1058 6 176 214 540 272 744 182
5 Oscar B. Curtiss 133 230 135 498 900 6 150 230 498 336 816 160

22 Robert Abele a180 a180 a180 540 1627 9 180 234 591 300 789 194
27 Josh L. Scranton a213 a213 a213 639 1278 6 213 246 655 279 754 221

5 - Valves  Lane 4  HDCP=78

14 Albert A. Williams 199 169 225 593 1495 9 166 225 593 315 863 167
4 Alan Arpin 181 205 193 579 1730 9 192 247 643 273 726 ___

26 Joe Machie 200 219 160 579 2203 12 183 230 579 295 775 172
60 Wallace D. Simmons Jr. a181 a181 a181 543 1088 6 181 227 607 307 847 184

6 - Buckets  Lane 5  HDCP=150

49 Josh Glover 115 105 106 326 1301 12 108 157 366 301 798 96
6 Joanne Lenahan 170 235 229 634 1756 9 195 235 634 288 793 ___

36 Anthony V. Bianco Jr 189 192 171 552 2133 12 177 212 564 285 783 190
17 Clarence F. Dobbert 170 182 174 526 2040 12 170 226 610 301 835 165
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